
 ５年生女子の部

マスダ　ホノカ サカイ　ユタカ

イシカワ　ノゾミ サカクラ　リン

モロイ　リホ スズキ　メイ

トミタ　メイ クワバラ　ツキ

スズキ　アヤカ タシロ　ノゾミ

シバモト　リノカ モリシタ　ハネ

マツムラ　ミサキ イケガヤ　ミホシ

サイトウ　ニイナ カトウ　キイ

ナガシマ　ツバキ オオイシ　ココ

ヤマモト　マリン ナガハシ　サキ

ショウジ　ホノカ フクダ　リア

ツクネ　モモカ ヒロタニ　マホ

サワムラ　ニコア オノ　ミオリ

ナカムラ　ミノリ ミズノ　サクラコ

カトウ　メイ スズキ　モモ

11 26

12 27

13 28

庄司　帆伽 小山町柔道連盟

筑根　百花 伊豆長岡柔道会

澤村　虹杏 浜北柔道スポーツ少年団

4-404-14

5 23

9 24

10 25

齋藤　仁菜 袋井スポーツ協会柔道部

長島　椿 清水町柔道会

山本　愛海 清水柔道倶楽部

7 22

1 16

2 17

3 18

4 19

5 20

6 21

静岡東部柔道クラブ

石川　希

鈴木　彩花 清水町柔道会

芝本　梨乃花 浜北柔道スポーツ少年団

松村　美咲 永友会

鷹柔クラブ

諸井　里帆

袋井スポーツ協会柔道部

南伊豆柔道会

伊豆長岡柔道会

積武館

服織道場

大仁柔道会

浜北柔道スポーツ少年団

大井川柔道スポーツ少年団

富士宮柔道会

増田　帆奏

鷹柔クラブ

韮山柔道教室

ＳＳＵ柔道クラブ

清水町柔道会

袋井スポーツ協会柔道部

冨田　芽衣 南伊豆柔道会

加藤　明泉 富士共栄道場 田代道場

中村　美遥 錬正館 磐南柔道クラブ14 29

15 30

4-39

4-17

鈴木　もも

森下　葉音

池谷　美星

加藤　きい

大石　幸徠

長橋　沙希

酒井　優

坂倉　凜

鈴木　芽以

桑原　月

田代　希海

4-15

4-16

4-38

4-37

4-36

福田　莉愛

廣谷　真帆

小野　心桜莉

水野　桜子

4-70

4-56

4-35

4-55

4-65

4-10

4-11

4-12

4-13

4-23

4-22

4-21

4-20

4-19

4-18

4-41

4-57

4-66

4-58

4-42


